C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Directive 2014/53/EU
Radio Equipment
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
 Page 1 of 2
Registration No.:  AT 50717759 0001
Report No.:  CN261FIF 001
Holder: Sunwoda Energy Technology Co.,Ltd.
Room 201, Building C,Sunwoda
electronic Factory, Tangjia Community,
Fenghuang  Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen City,
518000 Guangdong
P.R. China
Product: EV charging station
 (EV AC Charger)
Type designation listed on the next page
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned
product. This is to certify that the tested sample is in conformity with relevant clauses of
Article 3 of Directive 2014/53/EU (details see next page). This certificate does not imply
assessment of the production and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of
conformity. The holder of the certificate is authorized to use this certificate as part of the
technical documentation and in combination with the EC Declaration of Conformity.
This is not an EU-Type Examination Certificate.
 Certification Body
Date:   2026-03-13 ___________________________
   Tongle Lee
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Directive 2014/53/EU
Radio Equipment
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
 Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AT 50717759 0001
Product: EV charging station
 (EV AC Charger)
Tested according to: EN 18031-1:2024
EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
EN 300330 V 2.1.1:2017
EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019
EN 301489-3 V2.3.2:2023
EN 301489-17 V 3.3.1:2024
IEC 61000-6-1:2016
IEC 61000-6-3:2020
IEC 61851-21-2:2018
EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
EN IEC 61851-1:2019
EN IEC 61851-21-2:2021
EN IEC 62311:2020
Identification: Type Designation
 SWACW11K400DQ